

ELEVATING LOCAL TALENT THROUGH "LOVE AND SUPPORT ART"

Exciting New Program Launch and Sneak Peek of Upcoming Art Exhibition at KLIA

(PRESS RELEASE)
KUALA LUMPUR. 14TH DECEMBER 2023

An innovative program, "Love and Support Art," has been launched to provide artists with an ecosystem and a platform to display their work to a diverse and global audience. In conjunction with this program, Kuala Lumpur International Airport (KLIA) is set to take off with an unprecedented art exhibition. This ambitious project seeks to celebrate local talent while transforming the airport experience into a vibrant hub of creativity and cultural exchange. The exhibition will showcase artistic diversity, culture, and community spirit, making it a truly unique endeavour.

"Love and Support Art" Program: Empowering Creativity, Cultivating Community

The "Love and Support Art" program has gained significant momentum and welcomed 38 artists from various backgrounds, including established, emerging, and disabled artists.

The program is committed to inclusivity and recognizes the value of artistic expression across all levels of ability and experience. Over 100 artworks are showcased on its website to promote these artists' work, and a portion of the artwork sales proceeds will go towards funding more art projects and activities.

This program has far-reaching impacts, breaking down barriers for aspiring artists and ensuring that creativity flourishes, regardless of socio-economic constraints. "Love and Support Art" also hopes to empower more artists by extending its reach in the future.

A Journey Together Through Art

Join us at "Love and Support Art" as we celebrate local talents, creativity and the launch of a program to elevate artistic endeavours within our community. Be sure to keep an eye out for our announcement on the upcoming KLIA art exhibition.

For media inquiries, interviews, sponsorships, partnership proposals, and collaboration ideas, please contact Lina Ali (the Program Director) at hello@loveandsupportart.com or visit www.loveandsupportart.com.

Media Contact Company Name: LA Creative Nova Sdn Bhd Contact Person: Lina Ali Email: hello@loveandsupportart.com Country: Malaysia

Website: https://loveandsupportart.com